Haukebo Leadership Award Central Lutheran Church / Pacific Lutheran University 2024-25 Application

Through a generous gift, Central Lutheran Church is able to offer the *Haukebo Leadership Award* to graduating seniors who have demonstrated leadership in the life and activities of her/his congregation and the wider church. Seniors who have participated in their congregation for two years or more are eligible. Participation includes: a) youth activities (e.g. Sunday School, Youth Events, Youth Choir, and Youth Committee); b) congregational leadership (e.g. Council, worship leadership, Vacation Bible School, etc.) c) synod or cluster leadership (e.g. Lutheran Kids Camp, Synod Assembly, etc.) d) service leadership with groups and organizations not tied to the church. This is not a scholarship based on need or academic merit. It is an award for leadership within and outside your congregation. The scholarship is awarded to incoming freshmen and distributed over four years. Awards are currently \$1000 per year for a total of \$4000 over a four-year period.

An application is available through the Central church office and Pacific Lutheran University Financial Aid Office. Include one letter of reference (no more than one page) from a lay member of your church who has worked with you. All materials are to be submitted together and are due March 1, 2024.

Priority will be given based on levels and years of involvement. Consideration is given to students from Central Lutheran Church of Anchorage. These funds are available for Pacific Lutheran University Matching Grants up to \$1000. The Award Committee will communicate with all applicants in writing / email before April 1, 2024.

For more information, contact Central Lutheran Church Kathy Freeman, Office Manager 1420 Cordova St. Anchorage, AK 99501

centluth@gmail.com (907) 277-1622

Haukebo Leadership Award Scholarship Central Lutheran Church / Pacific Lutheran University 2024-25 Application Application Deadline: March 1, 2024

Phone:
lress:
ol Name:
uardian Name(s):
Further Education Plans:
pleted by the student and signed by an advisor, pastor, or other leader:
EGATIONAL INVOLVEMENT
cition: Pastor:
Membership since:
you have been involved with your youth program and congregation:
FR □ SO □ JR □ SR □
FR □ SO □ JR □ SR □
FR □ SO □ JR □ SR □
of Youth Advisor: Date:
ts about the Student you would like to share:
ECATIONAL LEADERSHIP
EGATIONAL LEADERSHIP
\square FR \square SO \square JR \square SR \square
ommittee: FR \square SO \square JR \square SR \square
Council: FR \square SO \square JR \square SR \square
n / Sunday School or VBS Helper: FR
of Pastor: Date: .
ts about the Student you would like to share:
tion Mentor: FR

SYNOD/CLUSTER LEADERSHIP				
STITOD, CLOSTER BERBERSTIN				
Congregation:	City:	Pastor:		
Active / Membership since:				
List how you have been involved with your	synod:			
		FR \square SO \square JR \square SR \square		
Middle School / Confirmation Retreat		FR \square SO \square JR \square SR \square		
Lutheran Summer Camp		FR □ SO □ JR □ SR □		
Synod Assembly / Youth Convo Rep				
Other:				
Signature of Bishop or Synodical Youth Ac Comments about the Student you would lik		Date: .		
SERVANT LEADERSHIP				
Please list service activities throughout high school years not related to your congregation:				
		FR \square SO \square JR \square SR \square		
		FR \square SO \square JR \square SR \square		
		FR \square SO \square JR \square SR \square		
		FR \square SO \square JR \square SR \square		
		FR \square SO \square JR \square SR \square		
Signature of Service Site Contact:		Date:		
Comments about the Student you would like to share:				

Due March 1, 2024 Email centluth@gmail.com

Mail/Deliver:

Haukebo Leadership Award Central Lutheran Church 1420 Cordova St. Anchorage AK 99501